
21

All Month: 
Coloring station (upstairs - all ages)
Air fryer giveaway (through the 19th)

HOURS:

M: 10-8

T: 10-5

W: 10-8

Th: closed

F: 10-5

Sa: 10-2

Su: closed  

D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 5  P R O G R A M S    
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

E A R L V I L L E  L I B R A R Y  D I S T R I C T
E A R L V I L L E L I B R A R Y . O R G

Christmas kids’
party
6pm - 7pm

Wrap & Gab
6-7:45pm

M.A.S.S.
1pm-3pm

Closed for
Christmas Eve

Closed for
Christmas
(observed)

28

12

5

26

19

13

6

27

20

11

4

25

18

8

1

15

29

22

9

2

16

30

23

10

3

17

24

7

14

31

Christmas
Music Bingo
6-7:30pm

Merry
Christmas!

Closed for New
Year’s Day
(observed)



O N G O I N G  L I B R A R Y  R E S O U R C E S

Questions? Ask a
librarian!
815-246-9543

Hours:
M: 10-8 
T: 10-5
W: 10-8

Th: closed
F: 10-5 
Sa: 10-2
Su: closed

Did you know your local library is about so much more than
books? Here’s a little taste of what we have to offer:

New book release display
Explore More Illinois
Lego wall for all
Themed book display
Coloring and toy areas for kids
Free monthly crochet patterns
Free monthly recipes
Private meeting room reservations
New DVD release display

B O A R D  M E E T I N G
The board meeting for December has been cancelled. Happy
Holidays!

C H R I S T M A S  K I D S ’  P A R T Y
Join us for our Christmas kids’ party this year, as we celebrate
with crafts, games, and snacks. This is for all kids in Pre-K
through 5  grade! Please note: If your child is in Pre-K, an adult
must be present with them for the entire party. No sign up - just
walk in!

th

December 15 , 6-7pmth

Come wrap your presents at the Earlville Public Library! Bring
your presents from home and use our wrapping paper, tape,
ribbons and more to decorate your wonderful presents for
others. Hang out with others, listen to Christmas music, and
enjoy some holiday treats! 
December 17 , 6-7:45pmth

Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. 815-246-9543

W R A P  A N D  G A B

C H R I S T M A S  M U S I C  B I N G O
Join Miss Nina for a rollicking night of Christmas Bingo! Listen to
Christmas tunes while you compete for a chance to win prizes. 
December 8 , 6:00pm - 7:30pmth

Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. 815-246-9543

(Adults)

M E N D O T A  A R E A  S E N I O R  S E R V I C E S
A representative from Mendota Area Senior Services visits the
library monthly to assist seniors or individuals with disabilities
with Benefit Access, Medicare, Medicare D, and Public Aid.
Seniors can also find guidance regarding agencies that can help
allow individuals to remain as independent as possible. 
December 10 ,  1-3pmth

Contact MASS directly at: 815-539-9673

C H E C K O U T S  G I V E A W A Y
You could win an air fryer this month!
 Each day you check something out from the library, you’ll earn
an entry into our drawing. One lucky winner will be selected on
December 19th!

C O L O R I N G  S T A T I O N
Enjoy free holiday-themed coloring pages all month long
upstairs!

(All ages)

(Adults)

(Adults)


