EARLVILLE LIBRARY DISTRICT DECEMBER 2025 PROGRAMS



						EARLVILLELIBRART.ORG	
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
 All Month: Coloring station (upstairs - all ages) Air fryer giveaway (through the 19th) 			0 0 0 0 0 0 0				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
	Christmas Music Bingo 6-7:30pm	0 0 0 0 0 0	M.A.S.S. 1pm-3pm				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
HOURS: M: 10-8 T: 10-5 W: 10-8 Th: closed F: 10-5 Sa: 10-2 Su: closed	Christmas kids' party 6pm - 7pm		Wrap & Gab 6-7:45pm				
	22	23	24 Closed for Christmas Eve	Merry Christmas!	26 Closed for Christmas (observed)	27	
28	29	30	31 Closed for New Year's Day (observed)				

CHRISTMAS KIDS' PARTY

Join us for our Christmas kids' party this year, as we celebrate with crafts, games, and snacks. This is for all kids in Pre-K through 5th grade! *Please note: If your child is in Pre-K, an adult must be present with them for the entire party. No sign up - just walk in!*

December 15th, 6-7pm

WRAP AND GAB (Adults)

Come wrap your presents at the Earlville Public Library! Bring your presents from home and use our wrapping paper, tape, ribbons and more to decorate your wonderful presents for others. Hang out with others, listen to Christmas music, and enjoy some holiday treats!

December 17th, 6-7:45pm

Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. 815-246-9543

CHRISTMAS MUSIC BINGO (Adults)

Join Miss Nina for a rollicking night of Christmas Bingo! Listen to Christmas tunes while you compete for a chance to win prizes.

December 8th, 6:00pm - 7:30pm

Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. **815-246-9543**

COLORING STATION (All ages)

Enjoy free holiday-themed coloring pages all month long upstairs!

Questions? Ask a librarian!

815-246-9543

Hours: Th: closed M: 10-8 F: 10-5

T: 10-5 Sa: 10-2

W: 10-8 Su: closed

CHECKOUTS GIVEAWAY (Adults)

You could win an air fryer this month!

Each day you check something out from the library, you'll earn an entry into our drawing. One lucky winner will be selected on December 19th!

BOARD MEETING

The board meeting for December has been cancelled. Happy Holidays!

MENDOTA AREA SENIOR SERVICES

A representative from Mendota Area Senior Services visits the library monthly to assist seniors or individuals with disabilities with Benefit Access, Medicare, Medicare D, and Public Aid. Seniors can also find guidance regarding agencies that can help allow individuals to remain as independent as possible. December 10th, 1-3pm

Contact MASS directly at: 815-539-9673

ONGOING LIBRARY RESOURCES

Did you know your local library is about so much more than books? Here's a little taste of what we have to offer:

- New book release display
- Explore More Illinois
- Lego wall for all
- Themed book display
- Coloring and toy areas for kids
- Free monthly crochet patterns
- Free monthly recipes
- Private meeting room reservations
- New DVD release display